Namn

Soren Eriksson
Joakim Sahlin
Lars Lissdaniels
Mats Brandt
Hakan Pettersson
Marko Mannikko
Stig Ottosson

Utom tavlan

Jimmy Johansson

Nina Eriksson

Johan Edfeldt-Opalinski
Jonas Paulsson

Minna Mannikkd

46
40
43
35
38
39
26

35
29
30
29
38

38
45
38
24
34
37
24

42
29
34
24
39

43
41
35
39
37
33
34

42
27
32

40

41
39
36
41
33
32
25

42
29
32
40
41

46
43
38
42
36
30
33

43
34
36
33
40

42
41
34
40
29
28
46

43
35
36
34
40

Total
256
249
224
221
207
199
188

37
36
33
37
47

40
38
27
38

41
31
25
33

41
36
37
38

406
324
322
306
285



